
Friday, June 1, 2018 Scott Spears
Saturday, June 2, 2018 Double Strung

Friday, June 8, 2018 Scott Clevenger
Saturday, June 9, 2018 Tony Fields
Friday, June 15, 2018 Scott Spears

Saturday, June 16, 2018 Kit and Paul
Friday, June 22, 2018 Bill Slaght

Saturday, June 23, 2018 Scott Spears
Friday, June 29, 2018 Shelagh Brown Band

Saturday, June 30, 2018 Lexi Adams
Friday, July 6, 2018 Bob DeYoung

Saturday, July 7, 2018 Allie Garland
Friday, July 13, 2018 Carter Lezman

Saturday, July 14, 2018 Double Strung
Friday, July 20, 2018 Dale Wicks

Saturday, July 21, 2018 Lexi Adams
Friday, July 27, 2018 Shelagh Brown Band

Saturday, July 28, 2018 Kit and Paul
Friday, August 3, 2018 Bill Slaght

Saturday, August 4, 2018 Kathy Ford
Friday, August 10, 2018 Carter Lezman

Saturday, August 11, 2018 Lexi Adams
Friday, August 17, 2018 Allie Garland

Saturday, August 18, 2018 Kit and Paul
Friday, August 24, 2018 Carter Lezman

Saturday, August 25, 2018 Double Strung
Friday, August 31, 2018 Scott Spears

Saturday, September 1, 2018 Kathy Ford
Friday, September 7, 2018 Bob DeYoung

Saturday, September 8, 2018 Monte Pride
Friday, September 14, 2018 Lexi Adams

Saturday, September 15, 2018 Tony Fields
Friday, September 21, 2018 Shelagh Brown Band

Saturday, September 22, 2018 Kit and Paul
Friday, September 28, 2018 Scott Spears 

Saturday, September 29, 2018 Scott Spears
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